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Workshop || EFFECTUATION || MUIIR Centre

MUIIR Centre <mumakerlab@marwadieducation.edu.in> Thu, Apr 7, 2022 at 3:39 PM
To: Bhavik Daxini <bhavik.daxini@marwadieducation.edu.in>, Mukhtar Sama
<mukhtar.sama@marwadieducation.edu.in>, Uvesh Sipai <uvesh.sipai@marwadieducation.edu.in>, Vishal Sorathiya
<vishal.sorathiya@marwadieducation.edu.in>, Munindra Lunagaria <munindra.lunagaria@marwadieducation.edu.in>,
Harsh Mehta <harsh.mehta@marwadieducation.edu.in>, Avanish Kumar <avanish.kumar@marwadieducation.edu.in>,
Archana Sharma <archana.sharma@marwadieducation.edu.in>, Paras Rughani
<paras.rughani@marwadieducation.edu.in>, "Dr. Krunal Purohit" <krunal.purohit@marwadieducation.edu.in>, Hiral
Kapuriya <hiral.kapuriya@marwadieducation.edu.in>, Amit Gohel <amit.gohel@marwadieducation.edu.in>, Yashwantsinh
Jadeja <yashwantsinh.jadeja@marwadieducation.edu.in>, Hetal Jebaliya <hetal.jebaliya@marwadieducation.edu.in>,
Gautam Hathiwala <gautam.hathiwala@marwadieducation.edu.in>

Cc: Vivek Patel <vivekg.patel@marwadieducation.edu.in>, Amit Sata <amit.sata@marwadieducation.edu.in>

Dear Madam/Sir,
Greetings from MUIIR Centre !
Kindly circulate event details & registration form to the students.

Marwadi University Centre for Innovation, Incubation & Research(MUIIR) is organizing a Workshop on
"EFFECTUATION ".

Event Details :

Date - 14 April 2022

Time - 10:30 AM to 01:30 PM

Venue - MUIIR Centre, MC102A

Speaker - Mr. Devang Patel

Registration Link - https://forms.gle/zberP3gwBT2AWijX7

Regards,

Team - MUIIR Centre

Marwadi University Center for Innovation, Incubation & Research
Location - MC102A,Marwadi University,Rajkot,Gujarat
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